
SUZUKA S耐 特別スポーツ走行 Gr.1 2025 / 4 / 24   :     

総合結果表

1 33 ST-X 1 Lee/TBN/TBN/TBN 2'02.366 2'03.663 7 / 24 ●2'02.366 15 / 24
2 23 ST-X 2 DAISUKE/奥本/中山 2'02.393 0.027 0.027 2'03.658 8 / 26 ●2'02.393 16 / 25
3 666 ST-X 3 BANKCY/藤波/近藤/渡会 2'02.911 0.545 0.518 2'03.980 13 / 14 ●2'02.911 12 / 21
4 101 ST-X 4 鈴木/小川/ﾌﾟﾙ/猪爪 2'03.912 1.546 1.001 2'04.645 4 / 22 ●2'03.912 22 / 27
5 2 ST-1 1 井田/加藤/高橋/吉本 2'09.218 6.852 5.306 ●2'09.218 13 / 15
6 885 ST-Z 1 HIRO/平中/国本/佐野 2'10.494 8.128 1.276 2'13.117 17 / 18 ●2'10.494 9 / 17
7 51 ST-Z 2 落合/箕輪/白木原/樋口 2'11.295 8.929 0.801 ●2'11.295 3 / 21 2'14.802 18 / 24
8 52 ST-Z 3 山﨑/吉田/服部/野中 2'11.711 9.345 0.416 ●2'11.711 3 / 21 2'11.869 3 / 24
9 20 ST-Z 4 松本/平峰/大木/ｼﾞｭｰﾙｶｽﾞｷ 2'12.027 9.661 0.316 2'13.509 8 / 22 ●2'12.027 3 / 22
10 25 ST-Z 5 田中/松田/名取/佐藤 2'12.126 9.760 0.099 2'12.697 11 / 18 ●2'12.126 21 / 22
11 34 ST-Z 6 藤井/大草/安田/加納 2'12.310 9.944 0.184 2'13.537 12 / 24 ●2'12.310 6 / 22
12 22 ST-Z 7 北園/久保/平安山/T.B.N 2'12.818 10.452 0.508 ●2'12.818 12 / 21 2'12.952 4 / 23
13 5 ST-Z 8 下垣/冨田/森田/TBN 2'12.967 10.601 0.149 ●2'12.967 5 / 25 2'13.320 24 / 25
14 26 ST-Z 9 大塚/富田/篠原/荒 2'13.066 10.700 0.099 2'13.121 7 / 21 ●2'13.066 4 / 24
15 315 ST-Z 10 HAN/WANG/SHI/DENG 2'13.119 10.753 0.053 2'13.967 10 / 24 ●2'13.119 5 / 26
16 21 ST-Z 11 山脇/ｳｫｰｷﾝｼｮｰ/ﾌﾞﾚｯｻﾝ/ｻﾛ 2'13.408 11.042 0.289 ●2'13.408 11 / 23 2'14.097 4 / 23
17 111 ST-Z 12 Samuel/LEE/YAN/TBN 2'13.500 11.134 0.092 2'15.491 12 / 22 ●2'13.500 4 / 16
18 39 ST-3 1 藤田/眞田/伊藤/TBN 2'17.790 15.424 4.290 2'18.976 5 / 22 ●2'17.790 14 / 22
19 61 ST-Q 1 伊藤/山内/井口/花沢 2'18.054 15.688 0.264 2'19.930 7 / 16 ●2'18.054 11 / 23
20 38 ST-3 2 今井/丸山/林 2'19.801 17.435 1.747 2'21.949 13 / 17 ●2'19.801 3 / 24
21 104 ST-Q 2 大政/山下/中山/河野 2'21.024 18.658 1.223 ●2'21.024 5 / 12

15 ST-3 前島/長島/銘苅/元嶋
16 ST-3 田中/清水/三宅/小松
31 ST-X 永井/小林/嵯峨
47 ST-1 星野/浜/田中/樺木

777 ST-X 星野/上村/藤井

Entry :52    Start :21
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Full Course 4-Wheels(5,807m)


